
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

HABRAN Emeline 19-01-2004 87
ROMMES Noelia 10-03-2003 77
VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 14-10-2004 32
WASIAK Aude 10-11-2003 79

DELIC Lara 28-01-2003 109
GALIC Ana 12-09-2003 67
VUKOJEVIC Andrea 28-11-2002 113

CHRISTOU Theodora 14-06-2002 57
KARAMPINI Eirini 27-09-2002 44
KRITOULI Styliani 07-08-2003 91
RODOPOULOU Nefeli 31-01-2003 38

BUKI Lili 05-05-2002 10
KALMAN Gyongyver 23-01-2003 8
MUHARI Eszter 30-09-2002 1
WETZKER Laura 10-07-2002 22

ANDRASFI Julia 24-02-2004 49
MAJCHER Emese 24-07-2003 13
SZABO Eszter 30-05-2003 29
TOTH Jazmin 25-08-2002 56

DEBRECZENI Noemi 04-06-2002 50
KOLLAR Kincso 05-05-2002 45
SALAMON Reka 15-02-2004 7
SZARVAS Rita 29-01-2003 11

BOGDANOV Adele 20-10-2003 9
FEYGIN Nikol 29-01-2003 3
GALPER Eva 21-11-2002 62
SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 08-10-2003 16

ALAMUR Mia 13-01-2003 53
DYREKTOR Kamila 25-05-2003 45
YAKOBSON Michelle 11-10-2002 43

AKASHI Manami 25-09-2002 70
ITO Anju 15-02-2002 24
ITO Rin 05-09-2002 14
UCHIYAMA Mio 01-08-2003 36

DRAGHICI Ioana 25-01-2004 42
GHICA Andrada 20-03-2003 40
MELINTESCU Ana Maria 06-02-2003 20
ZOTA Diana 11-07-2003 33

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 21-07-2002 5
MOROIANU Bianca 20-07-2003 37
PETRACHE Eda 27-07-2004 102
STAN Irina 14-02-2002 54

AXINTE Renata 03-11-2004 63
CRACIUN Maria 09-09-2003 94
KATO Zsofia 18-05-2002 21



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ION Theodora 19-07-2004 73
NURCIU Elena 11-01-2004 64
OLTEANU Daria 05-05-2003 38

DOBRINESCU Alexia 03-10-2002 110
STANESCU Melissa 03-11-2003 75
TATARU Georgiana 06-09-2003 52

ANTIC Teodora 22-08-2003 79
KECMAN Milica 09-10-2002 6
RABRENOVIC Maja 26-08-2004 106
SEL Biljana 24-08-2002 107

ERIS Zeynep Begum 06-02-2002 116
FAZLIOGLU Duru 25-01-2006 108
YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil 07-11-2002 111

AKINCI Mehtap Mira 25-05-2002 83
AYDIN Emine Ipek 28-08-2003 93
YURTOGLU Nil 11-09-2004 89

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 16-05-2002 3
MAZUR Yeva 23-06-2003 35
MUKOID Julia 03-03-2003 31
SADOVA Dariia 08-05-2002 12

HLUBOKA Anastasiia 01-10-2002 34
LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 20-10-2004 18
SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 20-01-2004 26
VOLOSHYNA Mariya 19-11-2002 65

CHMEREKA DARIIA 06-07-2002 57
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 29-01-2003 15
TOLMACHOVA Olha 06-08-2003 55

KULESHOVA Polina 04-08-2003 88
SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia 24-09-2002 85
SLAVYNSKA Albina 01-07-2002 66

HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 05-08-2003 70
TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 03-10-2004 99
YATSYNA Timea 09-10-2004 101
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Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 19.001
2 ISRAEL 1 ISR 28.003
3 UKRAINE UKR 46.003
4 HUNGARY 3 HUN 63.007
5 JAPAN JPN 74.014
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR 78.018
7 HUNGARY 2 HUN 91.013
8 ROMANIA ROU 93.02
9 ROMANIA 2 ROU 96.005
10 UKRAINE 3 UKR 127.015
11 GREECE 1 GRE 139.038
12 ISRAEL 2 ISR 141.043
13 ROMANIA 4 ROU 175.038
14 ROMANIA 3 ROU 178.021
15 BELGIUM BEL 188.032
16 ROMANIA 5 ROU 237.052
17 UKRAINE 4 UKR 239.066
18 TURKEY 2 TUR 265.083
19 UKRAINE 5 UKR 270.07
20 CROATIA CRO 289.067
21 SERBIA 1 SRB 191.006
22 TURKEY TUR 335.108
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Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 11:00

3 STANESCU Melissa 1 1 2 2 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia 6
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 4 5 7 5 SLAVYNSKA Albina 5
2 TATARU Georgiana 2 7 13 6 KULESHOVA Polina 4
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1 8 17 4 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia 6
3 STANESCU Melissa 7 15 22 5 KULESHOVA Polina 4
2 TATARU Georgiana 5 20 25 3 SLAVYNSKA Albina 5
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 0 20 25 0 KULESHOVA Polina 4
2 TATARU Georgiana 12 32 32 7 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia 6
3 STANESCU Melissa 13 45 38 6 SLAVYNSKA Albina 5

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)

6 ALAMUR Mia 1 1 5 5 KECMAN Milica 3
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 6 7 10 5 SEL Biljana 1
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 6 13 15 5 ANTIC Teodora 2
6 ALAMUR Mia 6 19 20 5 SEL Biljana 1
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 2 21 25 5 KECMAN Milica 3
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 4 25 30 5 ANTIC Teodora 2
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 8 33 35 5 SEL Biljana 1
6 ALAMUR Mia 4 37 40 5 ANTIC Teodora 2
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 8 45 44 4 KECMAN Milica 3

Referee: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)



6 VUKOJEVIC Andrea 3 3 1 1 NURCIU Elena 3
5 GALIC Ana 7 10 6 5 ION Theodora 1
4 DELIC Lara 5 15 13 7 OLTEANU Daria 2
6 VUKOJEVIC Andrea 2 17 20 7 ION Theodora 1
4 DELIC Lara 0 17 20 0 NURCIU Elena 3
5 GALIC Ana 7 24 28 8 OLTEANU Daria 2
4 DELIC Lara 5 29 35 7 ION Theodora 1
6 VUKOJEVIC Andrea 1 30 40 5 OLTEANU Daria 2
5 GALIC Ana 13 43 45 5 NURCIU Elena 3

Referee: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

3 KATO Zsofia 5 5 1 1 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 6
1 AXINTE Renata 5 10 4 3 HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 5
2 CRACIUN Maria 5 15 8 4 YATSYNA Timea 4
1 AXINTE Renata 5 20 10 2 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 6
3 KATO Zsofia 2 22 14 4 YATSYNA Timea 4
2 CRACIUN Maria 2 24 24 10 HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 5
1 AXINTE Renata 0 24 24 0 YATSYNA Timea 4
2 CRACIUN Maria 0 24 24 0 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 6
3 KATO Zsofia 12 36 29 5 HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 5

Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

3 ERIS Zeynep Begum 1 1 5 5 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
1 FAZLIOGLU Duru 3 4 10 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 5
2 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil 6 10 15 5 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
1 FAZLIOGLU Duru 1 11 20 5 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
3 ERIS Zeynep Begum 4 15 25 5 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
2 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil 2 17 30 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 5
1 FAZLIOGLU Duru 4 21 33 3 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
2 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil 1 22 40 7 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
3 ERIS Zeynep Begum 6 28 45 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 5

Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)



3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5 5 4 4 WASIAK Aude 6
1 YURTOGLU Nil 4 9 10 6 ROMMES Noelia 5
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 6 15 13 3 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 4
1 YURTOGLU Nil 5 20 20 7 WASIAK Aude 6
3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 4 24 24 4 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 4
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 5 29 30 6 ROMMES Noelia 5
1 YURTOGLU Nil 3 32 35 5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 4
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 8 40 39 4 WASIAK Aude 6
3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5 45 42 3 ROMMES Noelia 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

3 STANESCU Melissa 0 0 5 5 BUKI Lili 6
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 2 2 10 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
2 TATARU Georgiana 0 2 15 5 KALMAN Gyongyver 4
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1 3 20 5 BUKI Lili 6
3 STANESCU Melissa 5 8 25 5 KALMAN Gyongyver 4
2 TATARU Georgiana 0 8 30 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
1 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1 9 35 5 KALMAN Gyongyver 4
2 TATARU Georgiana 2 11 40 5 BUKI Lili 6
3 STANESCU Melissa 0 11 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 5

Referee: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

6 GHICA Andrada 3 3 5 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3
5 ZOTA Diana 3 6 10 5 MOROIANU Bianca 1
4 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 11 15 5 STAN Irina 2
6 GHICA Andrada 1 12 15 0 MOROIANU Bianca 1
R DRAGHICI Ioana 6 18 21 6 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3
5 ZOTA Diana 7 25 26 5 STAN Irina 2
R DRAGHICI Ioana 2 27 28 2 MOROIANU Bianca 1
6 GHICA Andrada 4 31 33 5 STAN Irina 2
5 ZOTA Diana 11 42 45 12 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)



6 ALAMUR Mia 5 5 1 1 ITO Rin 3
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 0 5 1 0 ITO Anju 1
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 2 7 5 4 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
6 ALAMUR Mia 3 10 9 4 ITO Anju 1
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 6 16 13 4 AKASHI Manami R
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 3 19 19 6 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
4 DYREKTOR Kamila 0 19 20 1 ITO Anju 1
6 ALAMUR Mia 4 23 22 2 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
5 YAKOBSON Michelle 6 29 30 8 AKASHI Manami R

Referee: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

3 SALAMON Reka 5 5 2 2 ION Theodora 6
1 DEBRECZENI Noemi 5 10 7 5 OLTEANU Daria 5
2 KOLLAR Kincso 5 15 10 3 NURCIU Elena 4
1 DEBRECZENI Noemi 5 20 13 3 ION Theodora 6
3 SALAMON Reka 4 24 15 2 NURCIU Elena 4
2 KOLLAR Kincso 6 30 22 7 OLTEANU Daria 5
1 DEBRECZENI Noemi 5 35 23 1 NURCIU Elena 4
R SZARVAS Rita 5 40 27 4 ION Theodora 6
3 SALAMON Reka 5 45 30 3 OLTEANU Daria 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

3 KATO Zsofia 4 4 5 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6
1 AXINTE Renata 0 4 5 0 MAZUR Yeva 5
2 CRACIUN Maria 1 5 6 1 MUKOID Julia 4
1 AXINTE Renata 3 8 9 3 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6
3 KATO Zsofia 2 10 9 0 MUKOID Julia 4
2 CRACIUN Maria 2 12 13 4 MAZUR Yeva 5
1 AXINTE Renata 0 12 14 1 MUKOID Julia 4
2 CRACIUN Maria 0 12 14 0 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6
3 KATO Zsofia 5 17 22 8 SADOVA Dariia R

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)



6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 2 2 4 4 KARAMPINI Eirini 3
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 5 7 8 4 KRITOULI Styliani 1
4 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 3 10 14 6 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2
6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 7 17 18 4 KRITOULI Styliani 1
R VOLOSHYNA Mariya 2 19 23 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 3
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 5 24 29 6 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2
R VOLOSHYNA Mariya 5 29 35 6 KRITOULI Styliani 1
6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 4 33 40 5 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 3 36 45 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 3

Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

3 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1 1 4 4 MAJCHER Emese 6
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 2 3 8 4 TOTH Jazmin 5
2 TOLMACHOVA Olha 5 8 12 4 ANDRASFI Julia 4
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 3 11 15 3 MAJCHER Emese 6
3 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1 12 16 1 ANDRASFI Julia 4
2 TOLMACHOVA Olha 5 17 22 6 TOTH Jazmin 5
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 1 18 27 5 ANDRASFI Julia 4
2 TOLMACHOVA Olha 6 24 35 8 MAJCHER Emese 6
3 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 8 32 45 10 TOTH Jazmin 5

Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 5 0 0 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 6
1 GALPER Eva 5 10 1 1 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5
2 BOGDANOV Adele 5 15 5 4 YURTOGLU Nil 4
R SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 5 20 7 2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 25 12 5 YURTOGLU Nil 4
2 BOGDANOV Adele 5 30 12 0 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5
R SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 5 35 15 3 YURTOGLU Nil 4
2 BOGDANOV Adele 5 40 20 5 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 45 23 3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)



6 STAN Irina 2 2 5 5 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 8 10 7 2 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
4 MOROIANU Bianca 5 15 12 5 BUKI Lili 2
6 STAN Irina 2 17 13 1 WETZKER Laura R
4 MOROIANU Bianca 5 22 22 9 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 8 30 30 8 BUKI Lili 2
4 MOROIANU Bianca 2 32 33 3 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
6 STAN Irina 3 35 40 7 BUKI Lili 2
5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3 38 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

6 SALAMON Reka 4 4 5 5 AKASHI Manami 3
5 SZARVAS Rita 6 10 8 3 ITO Anju 1
4 DEBRECZENI Noemi 5 15 14 6 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
6 SALAMON Reka 3 18 15 1 ITO Anju 1
4 DEBRECZENI Noemi 7 25 19 4 AKASHI Manami 3
5 SZARVAS Rita 3 28 22 3 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
R KOLLAR Kincso 4 32 26 4 ITO Anju 1
6 SALAMON Reka 4 36 28 2 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
5 SZARVAS Rita 8 44 38 10 AKASHI Manami 3

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

3 KARAMPINI Eirini 2 2 5 5 MAZUR Yeva 6
1 KRITOULI Styliani 3 5 9 4 SADOVA Dariia 5
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2 7 14 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4
1 KRITOULI Styliani 0 7 14 0 MAZUR Yeva 6
3 KARAMPINI Eirini 7 14 19 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 8 22 27 8 SADOVA Dariia 5
1 KRITOULI Styliani 0 22 27 0 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 5 27 28 1 MAZUR Yeva 6
3 KARAMPINI Eirini 15 42 36 8 SADOVA Dariia 5

Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)



3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 5 3 3 MAJCHER Emese 6
1 GALPER Eva 3 8 8 5 TOTH Jazmin 5
2 BOGDANOV Adele 0 8 9 1 ANDRASFI Julia 4
1 GALPER Eva 5 13 13 4 MAJCHER Emese 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 9 22 20 7 ANDRASFI Julia 4
2 BOGDANOV Adele 2 24 20 0 TOTH Jazmin 5
1 GALPER Eva 4 28 26 6 SZABO Eszter R
2 BOGDANOV Adele 4 32 31 5 MAJCHER Emese 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 13 45 42 11 TOTH Jazmin 5

Referee: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

6 KOLLAR Kincso 4 4 5 5 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 SZARVAS Rita 5 9 10 5 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
4 DEBRECZENI Noemi 4 13 15 5 BUKI Lili 2
6 KOLLAR Kincso 5 18 18 3 WETZKER Laura R
4 DEBRECZENI Noemi 3 21 25 7 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 SZARVAS Rita 4 25 30 5 BUKI Lili 2
4 DEBRECZENI Noemi 4 29 35 5 WETZKER Laura R
6 KOLLAR Kincso 4 33 40 5 BUKI Lili 2
5 SZARVAS Rita 2 35 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 3

Referee: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)

3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 5 0 0 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
1 GALPER Eva 5 10 4 4 KARAMPINI Eirini 5
2 BOGDANOV Adele 5 15 10 6 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
1 GALPER Eva 2 17 13 3 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 8 25 15 2 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
2 BOGDANOV Adele 5 30 20 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 5
R SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 2 32 21 1 CHRISTOU Theodora 4
2 BOGDANOV Adele 8 40 25 4 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 6
3 FEYGIN Nikol 5 45 30 5 KARAMPINI Eirini 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)



6 FEYGIN Nikol 5 5 3 3 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 BOGDANOV Adele 4 9 10 7 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
4 GALPER Eva 4 13 15 5 BUKI Lili 2
6 FEYGIN Nikol 7 20 19 4 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
4 GALPER Eva 3 23 25 6 MUHARI Eszter 3
5 BOGDANOV Adele 4 27 30 5 BUKI Lili 2
4 GALPER Eva 1 28 30 0 KALMAN Gyongyver 1
6 FEYGIN Nikol 6 34 40 10 BUKI Lili 2
5 BOGDANOV Adele 4 38 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

6 DRAGHICI Ioana 3 3 4 4 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 7 10 9 5 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 GHICA Andrada 4 14 12 3 TATARU Georgiana 2
6 DRAGHICI Ioana 6 20 14 2 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 GHICA Andrada 5 25 18 4 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 30 23 5 TATARU Georgiana 2
4 GHICA Andrada 5 35 28 5 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
6 DRAGHICI Ioana 5 40 30 2 TATARU Georgiana 2
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 45 32 2 STANESCU Melissa 3

Referee: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

3 OLTEANU Daria 4 4 5 5 ALAMUR Mia 6
1 NURCIU Elena 3 7 10 5 YAKOBSON Michelle 5
2 ION Theodora 5 12 15 5 DYREKTOR Kamila 4
1 NURCIU Elena 4 16 20 5 ALAMUR Mia 6
3 OLTEANU Daria 0 16 25 5 DYREKTOR Kamila 4
2 ION Theodora 4 20 30 5 YAKOBSON Michelle 5
1 NURCIU Elena 5 25 35 5 DYREKTOR Kamila 4
2 ION Theodora 9 34 40 5 ALAMUR Mia 6
3 OLTEANU Daria 3 37 45 5 YAKOBSON Michelle 5

Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)



6 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 4 5 5 KATO Zsofia 3
5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 5 9 10 5 AXINTE Renata 1
4 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 0 9 12 2 CRACIUN Maria 2
6 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 6 15 17 5 AXINTE Renata 1
4 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 5 20 21 4 KATO Zsofia 3
5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 10 30 25 4 CRACIUN Maria 2
R VOLOSHYNA Mariya 2 32 28 3 AXINTE Renata 1
6 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 36 32 4 CRACIUN Maria 2
5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 9 45 33 1 KATO Zsofia 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5 5 4 4 TOLMACHOVA Olha 6
1 YURTOGLU Nil 3 8 10 6 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 5 13 15 5 CHMEREKA DARIIA 4
1 YURTOGLU Nil 2 15 20 5 TOLMACHOVA Olha 6
3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 9 24 23 3 CHMEREKA DARIIA 4
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 6 30 25 2 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5
1 YURTOGLU Nil 5 35 31 6 CHMEREKA DARIIA 4
2 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 5 40 38 7 TOLMACHOVA Olha 6
3 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5 45 42 4 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)

3 YAKOBSON Michelle 3 3 5 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 6
1 DYREKTOR Kamila 5 8 8 3 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5
2 ALAMUR Mia 3 11 13 5 GHICA Andrada 4
1 DYREKTOR Kamila 5 16 19 6 DRAGHICI Ioana 6
3 YAKOBSON Michelle 7 23 25 6 GHICA Andrada 4
2 ALAMUR Mia 7 30 29 4 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5
1 DYREKTOR Kamila 5 35 31 2 GHICA Andrada 4
2 ALAMUR Mia 5 40 37 6 DRAGHICI Ioana 6
3 YAKOBSON Michelle 5 45 41 4 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)



6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 3 3 5 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 3
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 1 4 10 5 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 1
4 YURTOGLU Nil 2 6 15 5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2
6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 5 11 20 5 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 1
4 YURTOGLU Nil 2 13 25 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 3
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 0 13 30 5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2
4 YURTOGLU Nil 2 15 35 5 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 1
6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 4 19 40 5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 2
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 3 22 45 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 3

Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 5 5 3 3 YAKOBSON Michelle 3
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 4 9 5 2 DYREKTOR Kamila 1
4 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 4 13 11 6 ALAMUR Mia 2
6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 7 20 11 0 DYREKTOR Kamila 1
4 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 5 25 13 2 YAKOBSON Michelle 3
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 5 30 18 5 ALAMUR Mia 2
4 VOLOSHYNA Mariya 4 34 24 6 DYREKTOR Kamila 1
6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 6 40 33 9 ALAMUR Mia 2
5 HLUBOKA Anastasiia 5 45 40 7 YAKOBSON Michelle 3

Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

3 KARAMPINI Eirini 5 5 4 4 SALAMON Reka 6
1 KRITOULI Styliani 1 6 9 5 SZARVAS Rita 5
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 3 9 15 6 KOLLAR Kincso 4
1 KRITOULI Styliani 1 10 20 5 SALAMON Reka 6
3 KARAMPINI Eirini 5 15 25 5 KOLLAR Kincso 4
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 1 16 30 5 SZARVAS Rita 5
1 KRITOULI Styliani 2 18 35 5 DEBRECZENI Noemi R
2 RODOPOULOU Nefeli 1 19 40 5 SALAMON Reka 6
3 KARAMPINI Eirini 6 25 45 5 SZARVAS Rita 5

Referee: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)



6 UCHIYAMA Mio 2 2 5 5 PETRACHE Eda 3
5 AKASHI Manami 0 2 5 0 MOROIANU Bianca 1
4 ITO Anju 4 6 9 4 STAN Irina 2
6 UCHIYAMA Mio 0 6 9 0 MOROIANU Bianca 1
4 ITO Anju 1 7 9 0 PETRACHE Eda 3
5 AKASHI Manami 4 11 17 8 STAN Irina 2
R ITO Rin 6 17 22 5 MOROIANU Bianca 1
6 UCHIYAMA Mio 2 19 26 4 STAN Irina 2
5 AKASHI Manami 10 29 44 18 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina R

Referee: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

6 MAJCHER Emese 4 4 5 5 MAZUR Yeva R
5 SZABO Eszter 1 5 10 5 MUKOID Julia 1
4 ANDRASFI Julia 1 6 12 2 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2
6 MAJCHER Emese 6 12 19 7 MUKOID Julia 1
4 ANDRASFI Julia 0 12 19 0 MAZUR Yeva R
R TOTH Jazmin 9 21 24 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2
4 ANDRASFI Julia 3 24 27 3 MUKOID Julia 1
6 MAJCHER Emese 0 24 27 0 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2
R TOTH Jazmin 11 35 36 9 MAZUR Yeva R

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

6 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4 4 5 5 PETRACHE Eda 3
5 MAZUR Yeva 0 4 5 0 MOROIANU Bianca 1
4 MUKOID Julia 5 9 6 1 STAN Irina 2
6 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6 15 10 4 MOROIANU Bianca 1
4 MUKOID Julia 4 19 11 1 PETRACHE Eda 3
5 MAZUR Yeva 3 22 16 5 STAN Irina 2
4 MUKOID Julia 6 28 21 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina R
6 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 7 35 29 8 STAN Irina 2
5 MAZUR Yeva 10 45 39 10 PETRACHE Eda 3

Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)



6 SZABO Eszter 2 2 5 5 AKASHI Manami 3
5 MAJCHER Emese 3 5 10 5 ITO Rin 1
4 ANDRASFI Julia 3 8 13 3 UCHIYAMA Mio 2
6 SZABO Eszter 8 16 20 7 ITO Rin 1
4 ANDRASFI Julia 3 19 22 2 AKASHI Manami 3
5 MAJCHER Emese 7 26 29 7 ITO Anju R
4 ANDRASFI Julia 4 30 30 1 ITO Rin 1
6 SZABO Eszter 5 35 35 5 ITO Anju R
5 MAJCHER Emese 10 45 41 6 AKASHI Manami 3

Referee: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 2 2 5 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 4 6 10 5 GHICA Andrada 1
4 YURTOGLU Nil 1 7 15 5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2
6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 7 14 20 5 GHICA Andrada 1
4 YURTOGLU Nil 3 17 25 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 5 22 30 5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2
4 YURTOGLU Nil 2 24 35 5 GHICA Andrada 1
6 AKINCI Mehtap Mira 8 32 40 5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2
5 AYDIN Emine Ipek 4 36 45 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3

Referee: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

6 ION Theodora 5 5 1 1 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 OLTEANU Daria 5 10 7 6 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 NURCIU Elena 4 14 13 6 TATARU Georgiana 2
6 ION Theodora 6 20 19 6 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 NURCIU Elena 3 23 25 6 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 OLTEANU Daria 2 25 30 5 TATARU Georgiana 2
4 NURCIU Elena 0 25 33 3 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
6 ION Theodora 9 34 40 7 TATARU Georgiana 2
5 OLTEANU Daria 3 37 45 5 STANESCU Melissa 3

Referee: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)



3 TOLMACHOVA Olha 5 5 3 3 AXINTE Renata 6
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 5 10 5 2 CRACIUN Maria 5
2 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5 15 9 4 KATO Zsofia 4
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 1 16 11 2 AXINTE Renata 6
3 TOLMACHOVA Olha 4 20 13 2 KATO Zsofia 4
2 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 10 30 16 3 CRACIUN Maria 5
1 CHMEREKA DARIIA 2 32 22 6 KATO Zsofia 4
2 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 3 35 27 5 AXINTE Renata 6
3 TOLMACHOVA Olha 10 45 32 5 CRACIUN Maria 5

Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

6 TOLMACHOVA Olha 5 5 3 3 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5 10 5 2 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 CHMEREKA DARIIA 3 13 9 4 TATARU Georgiana 2
6 TOLMACHOVA Olha 7 20 13 4 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
4 CHMEREKA DARIIA 5 25 17 4 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5 30 20 3 TATARU Georgiana 2
4 CHMEREKA DARIIA 5 35 24 4 DOBRINESCU Alexia 1
6 TOLMACHOVA Olha 5 40 33 9 TATARU Georgiana 2
5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 5 45 33 0 STANESCU Melissa 3

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)

3 CRACIUN Maria 3 3 1 1 ION Theodora 6
1 KATO Zsofia 7 10 5 4 OLTEANU Daria 5
2 AXINTE Renata 4 14 9 4 NURCIU Elena 4
1 KATO Zsofia 4 18 18 9 ION Theodora 6
3 CRACIUN Maria 5 23 25 7 NURCIU Elena 4
2 AXINTE Renata 0 23 26 1 OLTEANU Daria 5
1 KATO Zsofia 7 30 35 9 NURCIU Elena 4
2 AXINTE Renata 3 33 38 3 ION Theodora 6
3 CRACIUN Maria 5 38 45 7 OLTEANU Daria 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 ISRAEL 1 ISR
3 HUNGARY 3 HUN
4 GREECE 1 GRE
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 ROMANIA 2 ROU
7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
8 JAPAN JPN
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR
10 ISRAEL 2 ISR
11 ROMANIA ROU
12 TURKEY 2 TUR
13 UKRAINE 3 UKR
14 ROMANIA 5 ROU
15 ROMANIA 4 ROU
16 ROMANIA 3 ROU
17 BELGIUM BEL
18 UKRAINE 4 UKR
19 UKRAINE 5 UKR
20 CROATIA CRO
21 SERBIA 1 SRB
22 TURKEY TUR



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16
AKHVERDYAN Levon RUS 00848775 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRAIMAN Daniel HUN 00003199 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEREY Anatolii UKR 00832213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN B 00689389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR 00842716 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Heyza UKR 00003760 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



13-14 15-16

Ref: 1

Ref: 1


